2 3 4 5 ／
Specifications:
�ノ
Current rating:3A AC,DC
Voltage rating:250V AC,DC
Contact resistance: 15m Ohm min
nm� � Insulation resistance:1 OOOM Ohm min
｜固固固口｜
Wi比thstanding vol比tage広：渇600V AC/m州im叫e A
Lt
Temperature range:-25・c to +85・c
Material
／ 国
Insulate「：NORYL(UL94V-1)
How To Order
B 2226A－××
I L_No. Of o iti
門
一
A:Single Row
日I\JIFNT ON 。 lfF川IOI\
こ｜弓cu s CIRCU TS
d込
A R A 円
2.65 21 53.54 SC.80
2 5.28 2.5'1 22 56.08 53.3'1 B
、てノ 7.82 5.08 23 58.62 55.88
ow O O 0
。 斗 ノ 「J .5ι 〉 /.62 三斗 61 1 6 む8.4え
寸 、h
J 2.90 ノ ロ ノ 巳 ζ コ 6J.／り 60 S 斗
f0
1コ斗斗 ノ 三 /0 ζこ りF、 66.2L らふと）0
／ ノ ／ CJ f] 1了J./4 ジ／ 6H. ／己 66.U 乙
T三 ジ（）コジ ノ ／／日 / (S I .57 5おと〕H
?3 06 ?CUフ フヨ 73.fs6 ア ノ ノ フ
ノ 〈u ?5.60 ??.86 30 76.40 73.fi6
11 フお ノ 斗 フ5.LO 31 78.C.)4 76.アじl
2 .30.68 27.94 32 8 ノ .48 78.74
ノ 」て. 33.22 30.L8 33 84 02 8 ノ .28
Notes: 14 35.76 33.02 34 86.56 83.82
A,B Dimension Tolerance: ノ 」「ノ 38.30 、づコロ
「 ：「JO戸 35 89. ノ C 86.36
2P～10P土0.1; ’
c
r 40.84 38.10 36 91 ら斗 88.90
C 11 P～20P土0.2; ノ 7 ぺ3.38 イ0.6'1 37 9'1 ノ己 91イイ
21P～30P ±0.3: ノ 心L一 ぺ5.92 ぺ3.18 38 96.72 93.98
31 Prv40P土0.4: 19 ぺ8.1 6 '15.72 39 99.26 96.52
41 Prv50P士0.5 之 lコ 48.26 40 101.80 つ、J つ、， l寸J
只、J
F DRAWN: GENERAL TOLERANCE:
時禦lNe/Iron Industrial Co., Ltd. E Cel King .X＝士0.20
.XX＝土0.15D CHECKED:
C 31-JAN-2013 Allen Jeremy Liu
UNIT: MM DESCRIPTION: SIZE
B 24-MAY-2011 SCALE: 1 : 1 2.54mm Single Row Housing
D Allen
A4 A 26-Apr-2006 Cel king APPROVAL: SHEET: 1 / 1 PART NO:
REV DATE
ECN-1W1301004
ECN-1W110503
FILE BY Mike Wu ＠日
2226A-XX
PROJECTION: